FLUIDFIT ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
3 7 ° F L A R E D T U B E F I T T I N G S
FLUIDLOK
PRODUCT RANGE
Fitting Series:
§Precision pipe fittings and Adaptors
§Twin Ferrule fittings
0

FLUIDFIT
ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
HOW TO ORDER
Example for Metric and Fractional Size: FLMC - 4M/4 x 4RT-SS
FLMC / FLAMC* 4M/4 4 RT SS
Type of Fittings Tube OD  Pipe Thread Type of Thread  Material
Male Connector 4 Metric / 4 Inch 1/4" BSPT Ss316
A letter or combination or letters and numbers are used to designate the part number of fitting.
Eg. FL = FLUIDLOK  37  Flare  Fitting. Please see designators below.°
TUBE / PIPE O.D. DESIGNATOR
Tube O.D. 4mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 15mm 16mm 20mm 22mm 25mm
Identifier 4 6 8 10 12 15 16 20 22 25
THREAD SIZE DESIGNATOR (Imperial)
Nominal size 1/8” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1”
Identifier 2 4 6 8 12 16
THREAD SIZE DESIGNATOR (Metric)
Metric size M8x1.0 M10x1.0 M12x1.5 M14x1.5 ---- M33x2 M42x2 M52x2.0
Identifier 8 10 12 14 ---- 33 42 52
THREAD SIZE DESIGNATOR SAE(Unified)
Size 7/16-20UNF 9/16-18UNF 3/4-16UNF 7/8-14UNF 1 1/16-12UN 1 5/8-12UN
Identifier 4 6 8 10 16 20
THREAD TYPE DESIGNATOR (Pipe Tread)
ANSI/ASME B1.20.1 NPT DIN-2999 BSPT SAE/Unified
N RT SE
SEALING TYPE DESIGNATOR (Pipe Tread)
O-Ring ED-Ring
O ED V N
MATERIAL DESIGNATORCS
Material Carbon Steel (DIN 3859) Stainless Steel
ASTM A479 / TYPE 316
Identifier SS
Note : Stainless steel forgings are as per ASTM A-182 for special material consult factory.
Viton® Buna-N
THREAD TYPE
TUBE OD
THREAD SIZE
MATERIAL
SEALING TYPE
FITTING STYLE
MC MALE CONNECTOR
ME MALE ELBOW
MBT MALE BRANCH TEE
MRT MALE RUN TEE
FC FEMALE CONNECTOR
FE FEMALE ELBOW
FBT FEMALE BRANCH TEE
FRT FEMALE RUN TEE
U UNION
LU  LARGE HEX UNION
BU BULKHEAD UNION
UE UNION ELBOW
UT UNION TEE
UC UNION CROSS
RA REDUCING ADAPTER
PL PLUG
TC TUBE CAP
TN TUBE END NUT
SE TUBE END SLEEVE
BLN BULKHEAD LOCK NUT
FITTINGS TYPE FITTING  DESIGNATOR
37° FLARED
TUBE FITTINGS
Part Number Information : FLMC     - Body only
                                           FLAMC* - Assembled Fitting, (Body, Sleeve & Nut)
FLUIDLOK
5
MALE CONNECTOR NPT Thread
Part No.                  T (Tube ØD) E L F N B
mm in mm mm HEX NPT JIC
FLMC-02x02N - 1/8 1.6 28.2 11 1/8 5/16 - 24
FLMC-03x02N - 3/16 3.2 29.0 11 1/8 3/8 - 24
FLMC-06M/04x02N 6 1/4 4.4 31.0 12.5 1/8 7/16 - 20
FLMC-06M/04x04N 6 1/4 4.4 36.0 14 1/4 7/16 - 20
FLMC-06M/04x08N 6 1/4 4.4 42.7 22 1/2 7/16 - 20
FLMC-08M/05x02N 8 5/16 4.8 31.0 14 1/8 1/2 - 20
FLMC-08M/05x04N 8 5/16 6.0 36.1 14 1/4 1/2 - 20
FLMC-10M/06x02N 10 3/8 4.8 31.8 16 1/8 9/16 - 18
FLMC-10M/06x04N 10 3/8 7.1 36.3 16 1/4 9/16 - 18
FLMC-10M/06x06N 10 3/8 7.5 36.3 19 3/8 9/16 - 18
FLMC-10M/06x08N 10 3/8 7.5 42.5 22 1/2 9/16 - 18
FLMC-12M/08x04N 12 1/2 7.1 38.9 20.5 1/4 3/4 - 16
FLMC-12M/08x06N 12 1/2 9.5 38.9 20.5 3/8 3/4 - 16
FLMC-12M/08x08N 12 1/2 9.9 45.4 22 1/2 3/4 - 16
FLMC-12M/08x12N 12 1/2 9.9 47.0 28 3/4 3/4 - 16
FLMC-16M/10x06N 16 5/8 9.9 43.1 24 3/8 7/8 - 14
FLMC-16M/10x08N 16 5/8 11.9 48.0 24 1/2 7/8 - 14
FLMC-16M/10x12N 16 5/8 12.3 49.5 28 3/4 7/8 - 14
FLMC-18M/12x12N 18 3/4 15.5 52.3 28 3/4 1 1/16 - 12
FLMC-18M/12x16N 18 3/4 15.5 57.1 35 1 1 1/16 - 12
FLMC-20M/14x12N 20 7/8 18.3 53.1 32 3/4 1 3/16 - 12
FLMC-25M/16x12N 25 1 18.3 53.5 35 3/4 1 5/16 - 12
FLMC-25M/16x16N 25 1 21.5 58.4 35 1 1 5/16 - 12
MALE CONNECTOR O-ring with SAE-Straight Thread
Part No.              T - Tube ØD E L2 L1 F M B
mm in mm mm mm HEX SAE JIC

FLMC-20M/14x19UO 20 7/8 18.3 15.1 50.5 35 1 3/16 1 3/16 - 12
FLMC-20M/14x21UO 20 7/8 18.3 15.1 51.3 38 1 5/16 1 3/16 - 12
FLMC-25M/16x17UO 25 1 16.7 15.1 51.1 35 1 1/16 1 5/16 - 12
FLMC-25M/16x19UO 25 1 18.3 15.1 51.8 35 1 3/16 1 5/16 - 12
FLMC-25M/16x21UO 25 1 21.5 15.1 51.8 38 1 5/16 1 5/16 - 12
37° FLARED
TUBE FITTINGS
Part No.                    T -  Tube ØD E L1 L2 F N B
mm in mm mm mm HEX NPT UNF
FLMBT-02x02N - 1/8 1.6 19.6 18.3 11 1/8 5/16 - 24
FLMBT-03x02N - 3/16 3.2 21.1 18.3 12.5 1/8 3/8 - 24
FLMBT-06M/04x2N 6 1/4 4.4 22.6 19.8 12.5 1/8 7/16 - 20
FLMBT-06M/04x4N 6 1/4 4.4 26.9 27.7 16 1/4 7/16 - 20
FLMBT-08M/05x2N 8 5/16 4.8 24.1 19.8 16 1/8 112 - 20
FLMBT-08M/05x4N 8 5/16 6.0 26.9 27.7 16 1/4 1/2 - 20
FLMBT-10M/06x2N 10 3/8 4.8 26.9 22.8 16 1/8 9/16 - 18
FLMBT-10M/06x4N 10 3/8 7.1 26.9 27.7 16 1/4 9/16 - 18
FLMBT-10M/06x6N 10 3/8 7.5 29.0 31.0 20.5 3/8 9/16 - 18
FLMBT-10M/06x8N 10 3/8 7.5 31.2 37.3 24 1/2 9/16 - 18
FLMBT-12M/08x4N 12 1/2 7.1 31.8 31.0 24 1/4 3/4 - 16
FLMBT-12M/08x6N 12 1/2 9.5 31.8 31.0 24 3/8 3/4 - 16
FLMBT-12M/08x8N 12 1/2 9.9 33.7 37.3 24 1/2 3/4 - 16
FLMBT-12M/08x12N 12 1/2 9.9 36.0 40.4 28 3/4 3/4 - 16
FLMBT-16M/10x6N 16 5/8 9.5 36.8 33.0 24 3/8 7/8 - 14
FLMBT-16M/10x8N 16 5/8 11.9 36.8 37.3 24 1/2 7/8 - 14
FLMBT-16M/10x12N 16 5/8 12.3 38.9 40.4 28 3/4 7/8 - 14
FLMBT-18M/12x8N 18 3/4 11.9 41.0 40.4 28 1/2 1 1/16 - 12
FLMBT-18M/12x12N 18 3/4 15.5 41.0 40.4 28 3/4 1 1/16 - 12
FLMBT-20M/14x12N 20 7/8 18.3 43.9 42.9 35 3/4 1 3/16 - 12
FLMBT-25M/16x12N 25 1 18.3 46.0 45.2 35 3/4 1 5/16 - 12
FLMBT-25M/16x16N 25 1 21.5 46.0 50.0 35 1 1 5/16 - 12
MALE BRANCH TEE NPT Thread
FLUIDLOK
6
FLUIDFIT
ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
Part No.                T - Tube ØD E L1 L2 F N B
mm in mm mm mm HEX NPT UNF
FLME-02x02N - 1/8 1.6 19.6 18.3 11 1/8 5/16 - 24
FLME-03x02N - 3/16 3.2 21.1 18.3 12.5 1/8 3/8 - 24
FLME-06M/04x02N 6 1/4 4.4 22.6 19.8 12.5 1/8 7/16 - 20
FLME-06M/04x04N 6 1/4 4.4 26.9 27.7 16 1/4 7/16 - 20
FLME-08M/05x02N 8 5/16 4.8 24.1 19.8 16 1/8 1/2 - 20
FLME-08M/05x04N 8 5/16 6.0 26.9 27.7 16 1/4 1/2 - 20
FLME-10M/06x02N 10 3/8 4.8 26.9 22.8 16 1/8 9/16 - 18
FLME-10M/06x04N 10 3/8 7.1 26.9 27.7 16 1/4 9/16 - 18
FLME-10M/06x06N 10 3/8 7.5 29.0 31.0 20.5 3/8 9/16 - 18
FLME-10M/06x08N 10 3/8 7.5 31.2 37.3 24 1/2 9/16 - 18
FLME-12M/08x04N 12 1/2 7.1 31.8 31.0 24 1/4 3/4 - 16
FLME-12M/08x06N 12 1/2 9.5 31.8 31.0 24 3/8 3/4 - 16
FLME-12M/08x08N 12 1/2 9.9 33.7 37.3 24 1/2 3/4 - 16
FLME-12M/08x12N 12 1/2 9.9 36.0 40.4 28 3/4 3/4 - 16
FLME-16M/10x06N 16 5/8 9.5 36.8 33.0 24 3/8 7/8 - 14
FLME-16M/10x08N 16 5/8 11.9 36.8 37.3 24 1/2 7/8 - 14
FLME-16M/10x12N 16 5/8 12.3 38.9 40.4 28 3/4 7/8 - 14
FLME-18M/12x08N 18 3/4 11.9 41.0 40.4 28 1/2 1 1/16-12
FLME-18M/12x12N 18 3/4 15.5 41.0 40.4 28 3/4 1 1/16-12
FLME-20M/14x12N 20 7/8 18.3 43.9 42.9 35 3/4 1 3/16-12
FLME-25M/16x12N 25 1 18.3 46.0 45.2 35 3/4 1 5/16-12
FLME-25M/16x16N 25 1 21.5 46.0 50.0 35 1 1 5/16-12
MALE ELBOW NPT Thread
37° FLARED
TUBE FITTINGS
FLUIDLOK
7
MALE RUN TEE NPT Thread
Part No.                   T - Tube ØD E L1 L2 F N B
mm in mm mm mm HEX NPT JIC
FLMRT-02x02N - 1/8 1.6 19.6 18.3 11 1/8 5/16 - 24
FLMRT-03x02N - 3/16 3.2 21.1 18.3 12.5 1/8 3/8 - 24
FLMRT-06M/04x02N 6 1/4 4.4 22.6 19.8 12.5 1/8 7/16 - 20
FLMRT-06M/04x04N 6 1/4 4.4 26.9 27.7 16 1/4 7/16 - 20
FLMRT-08M/05x02N 8 5/16 4.8 24.1 19.8 16 1/8 1/2 - 20
FLMRT-08M/05x04N 8 5/16 6.0 26.9 27.7 16 1/4 1/2 - 20
FLMRT-10M/06x02N 10 3/8 4.8 26.9 22.8 16 1/8 9/16 - 18
FLMRT-10M/06x04N 10 3/8 7.1 26.9 27.7 16 1/4 9/16 - 18
FLMRT-10M/06x06N 10 3/8 7.5 29.0 31.0 20.5 3/8 9/16 - 18
FLMRT-10M/06x08N 10 3/8 7.5 31.2 37.3 24 1/2 9/16 - 18
FLMRT-12M/08x04N 12 1/2 7.1 31.8 31.0 24 1/4 3/4 - 16
FLMRT-12M/08x06N 12 1/2 9.5 31.8 31.0 24 3/8 3/4 - 16
FLMRT-12M/08x08N 12 1/2 9.9 33.7 37.3 24 1/2 3/4 - 16
FLMRT-12M/08x12N 12 1/2 9.9 36.0 40.4 28 3/4 3/4 - 16
FLMRT-16M/10x06N 16 5/8 9.5 36.8 33.0 24 3/8 7/8 - 14
FLMRT-16M/10x08N 16 5/8 11.9 36.8 37.3 24 1/2 7/8 - 14
FLMRT-16M/10x12N 16 5/8 12.3 38.9 40.4 28 3/4 7/8 - 14
FLMRT-18M/12x08N 18 3/4 11.9 41.0 40.4 28 1/2 1 1/16-12
FLMRT-18M/12x12N 18 3/4 15.5 41.0 40.4 28 3/4 1 1/16-12
FLMRT-20M/14x12N 20 7/8 18.3 43.9 42.9 35 3/4 1 3/16-12
FLMRT-25M/16x12N 25 1 18.3 46.0 45.2 35 3/4 1 5/16-12
FLMRT-25M/16x16N 25 1 21.5 46.0 50.0 35 1 1 5/16-12
Part No.                   T - Tube ØD E L F N B
mm in mm mm HEX NPT UNF
FLFC-02x02N - 1/8 1.6 28.4 14 1/8 5/16-24
FLFC-03x02N - 3/16 3.2 28.7 14 1/8 3/8-24
FLFC-06M/04x02N 6 1/4 4.4 30.2 14 1/8 7/16-20
FLFC-06M/04x04N 6 1/4 4.4 35.3 19 1/4 7/16-20
FLFC-08M/05x02N 8 5/16 6.0 29.7 14 1/8 1/2-20
FLFC-08M/05x04N 8 5/16 6.0 35.3 19 1/4 1/2-20
FLFC-10M/06x04N 10 3/8 7.5 35.6 19 1/4 9/16-18
FLFC-10M/06x06N 10 3/8 7.5 37.1 22 3/8 9/16-18
FLFC-12M/08x06N 12 1/2 9.9 39.6 22 3/8 3/4-16
FLFC-12M/08x08N 12 1/2 9.9 45.6 28 1/2 3/4-16
FLFC-16M/10x08N 16 5/8 12.3 48.0 28 1/2 7/8-14
FLFC-18M/12x08N 18 3/4 15.5 52.1 28 1/2 1 1/16-12
FLFC-18M/12x12N 18 3/4 15.5 52.3 35 3/4 1 1/16-12
FLFC-20M/14x12N 20 7/8 18.3 52.3 35 3/4 1 3/16-12
FLFC-25M/16x16N 25 1 21.5 59.7 41 1 1 5/16-12
FEMALE CONNECTOR NPT Thread
37° FLARED
TUBE FITTINGS
8
FLUIDFIT
ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
FEMALE ELBOW NPT Thread
Part No.               T -  Tube ØD E L1 L2 F N B
mm in mm mm mm HEX NPT UNF
FLFE-02x02N -- 1/8 1.6 25.4 16.8 16 1/8 5/16 - 24
FLFE-03x02N -- 3/16 3.2 26.2 16.8 16 1/8 3/8 - 24
FLFE-06M/04x02N 6 1/4 4.4 27.4 16.8 16 1/8 7/16 - 20
FLFE-06M/04x04N 6 1/4 4.4 30.9 22.4 20.5 1/4 7/16 - 20
FLFE-08M/05x02N 8 5/16 6.0 27.4 16.8 16 1/8 1/2 - 20
FLFE-08M/05x04N 8 5/16 6.0 30.9 22.4 20.5 1/4 1/2 - 20
FLFE-10M/06x02N 10 3/8 7.5 26.9 16.8 16 1/8 9/16 - 18
FLFE-10M/06x04N 10 3/8 7.5 31.2 22.4 20.5 1/4 9/16 - 18
FLFE-10M/06x06N 10 3/8 7.5 33.2 25.9 24 3/8 9/16 - 18
FLFE-12M/08x04N 12 1/2 9.9 31.6 22.4 20.5 1/4 3/4 - 16
FLFE-12M/08x06N 12 1/2 9.9 36.1 25.4 24 3/8 3/4 - 16
FLFE-12M/08x08N 12 1/2 9.9 36.1 31.2 28 1/2 3/4 - 16
FLFE-16M/10x08N 16 5/8 12.3 41.5 31.2 28 1/2 7/8 - 14
FLFE-18M/12x08N 18 3/4 15.5 42.1 31.2 35 1/2 1 1/16 - 12
FLFE-18M/12x12N 18 3/4 15.5 48.0 34.5 35 3/4 1 1/16 - 12
FLFE-20M/14x12N 20 7/8 18.3 47.2 36.1 35 3/4 1 3/16 - 12
FLFE-25M/16x16N 25 1 21.5 55.1 41.1 41 1 1 5/16 - 12
Part No.                T - Tube ØD1 E L1 L2 F N B
mm in mm mm mm HEX NPT UNF
FLFBT-02x02N - 1/8 1.6 25.4 16.8 16 1/8 5/16 - 24
FLFBT-03x02N - 3/16 3.2 26.2 16.8 16 1/8 3/8 - 24
FLFBT-06M/04x02N 6 1/4 4.4 27.4 16.8 16 1/8 7/16 - 20
FLFBT-06M/04x04N 6 1/4 4.4 30.9 22.4 20.5 1/4 7/16 - 20
FLFBT-08M/05x02N 8 5/16 6.0 27.4 16.8 16 1/8 1/2 - 20
FLFBT-08M/05x04N 8 5/16 6.0 30.9 22.4 20.5 1/4 1/2 - 20
FLFBT-10M/06x02N 10 3/8 7.5 26.9 16.8 16 1/8 9/16 - 18
FLFBT-10M/06x04N 10 3/8 7.5 31.2 22.4 20.5 1/4 9/16 - 18
FLFBT-10M/06x06N 10 3/8 7.5 33.2 25.9 24 3/8 9/16 - 18
FLFBT-12M/08x04N 12 1/2 9.9 31.6 22.4 20.5 1/4 3/4 - 16
FLFBT-12M/08x06N 12 1/2 9.9 36.1 25.9 24 3/8 3/4 - 16
FLFBT-12M/08x08N 12 1/2 9.9 36.1 31.2 28 1/2 3/4 - 16
FLFBT-16M/10x08N 16 5/8 12.3 41.5 31.2 28 1/2  7/8 - 14
FLFBT-18M/12x08N 18 3/4 15.5 42.1 31.2 35 1/2 1 1/16 - 12
FLFBT-18M/12x12N 18 3/4 15.5 48.0 34.5 35 3/4 1 1/16 - 12
FLFBT-20M/14x12N 20 7/8 18.3 47.2 36.1 35 3/4 1 3/16 - 12
FLFBT-25M/16x16N 25            1 21.5 55.1 41.1 41 1 1 5/16 - 12
FEMALE BRANCH TEE NPT Thread
37° FLARED
TUBE FITTINGS
FLUIDLOK
9
FEMALE RUN TEE NPT Thread
Part No.                   T - Tube ØD1 E L1 L2 F N B
mm in mm mm mm HEX NPT UNF
FLFRT-02x02N - 1/8 1.6 25.4 16.8 16 1/8 5/16 - 24
FLFRT-03x02N - 3/16 3.2 26.2 16.8 16 1/8 3/8 - 24
FLFRT-06M/04/x02N 6 1/4 4.4 27.4 16.8 16 1/8 7/16 - 20
FLFRT-06M/04x04N 6 1/4 4.4 30.9 22.4 20.5 1/4 7/16 - 20
FLFRT-08M/05x02N 8 5/16 6.0 27.4 16.8 16 1/8 1/2 - 20
FLFRT-08M/05x04N 8 5/16 6.0 30.9 22.4 20.5 1/4 1/2 - 20
FLFRT-10M/06x02N 10 3/8 7.5 26.9 16.8 16 1/8 9/16 - 18
FLFRT-10M/06x04N 10 3/8 7.5 31.2 22.4 20.5 1/4 9/16 - 18
FLFRT-10M/06x06N 10 3/8 7.5 33.2 25.9 24 3/8 9/16 - 18
FLFRT-12M/08x04N 12 1/2 9.9 31.6 22.4 20.5 1/4 3/4 - 16
FLFRT-12M/08x06N 12 1/2 9.9 36.1 25.9 24 3/8 3/4 - 16
FLFRT-12M/08x08N 12 1/2 9.9 36.1 31.2 28 1/2 3/4 - 16
FLFRT-16M/10x08N 16 5/8 12.3 41.5 31.2 28 1/2 7/8 - 14
FLFRT-18M/12x08N 18 3/4 15.5 42.1 31.2 35 1/2 1 1/16 - 12
FLFRT-18M/12x12N 18 3/4 15.5 48.0 34.5 35 3/4 1 1/16 - 12
FLFRT-20M/14x12N 20 7/8 18.3 47.2 36.4 35 3/4 1 3/16 - 12
FLFRT-25M/16x16N 25 1 21.5 55.1 41.1 41 1 1 5/16 - 12
FLFRT-32M/20x20N 32 1 1/4 27.5 59.2 43.2 54 1 1/4 1 5/8 - 12
FLFRT-38M/24x24N 38 1 1/2 33.0 73.4 52.8 60 1 1/2 1 7/8 - 12
FLFRT-32X32N - 2 45.0 83.8 60.7 73 2 2 1/2 - 12
UNION
Part No.                          T - Tube ØD E L F B
mm in mm mm HEX UNF
FLU-02 - 1/8 1.6 29.7 11 5/16-24
FLU-03 - 3/16 3.2 31.2 11 3/8-24
FLU-06M/04 6 1/4 4.4 34.8 12.5 7/16-20
FLU-08M/05 8 5/16 6.0 34.8 14 1/2 -20
FLU-10M/06 10 3/8 7.5 35.8 16 9/16-18
FLU-12M/08 12 1/2 9.9 41.1 20.5 3/4-16
FLU-16M/10 16 5/8 12.3 47.8 24 7/8-14
FLU-18M/12 18 3/4 15.5 54.9 28 1 3/16-12
FLU-20M/14 20 7/8 18.3 56.1 32 1 3/16-12
FLU-25M/16 25 1 21.5 57.2 35 1 5/16-12
LARGE HEX UNION
Part No.                      T -  Tube ØD E L F B
mm in mm mm HEX UNF
FLHLU-02 - 1/8 1.6 29.7 14 5/16 -24
FLHLU-03 - 3/16 3.2 31.2 16 3/8 -24
FLHLU-06M/04 6 1/4 4.4 34.8 17 7/16 -20
FLHLU-08M/05 8 5/16 6.0 34.8 19 1/2 -20
FLHLU-10M/06 10 3/8 7.5 35.8 20.5 9/16 -18
FLHLU-12M/08 12 1/2 9.9 41.1 25 3/4 -16
FLHLU-16M/10 16 5/8 12.3 47.8 28 7/8 -14
FLHLU-18M/12 18 3/4 15.5 54.9 35 1 3/16 -12
FLHLU-20M/14 20 7/8 18.3 56.1 38 1 3/16 -12
FLHLU-25M/16 25 1 21.5 57.2 41 1 5/16 -12
37° FLARED
TUBE FITTINGS
Part No.                 T -  Tube ØD E L F B
mm in mm mm HEX UNF
FLUT-02 - 1/8 1.6 19.6 11 5/16 - 24
FLUT-03 - 3/16 3.2 21.1 12.5 3/8 - 24
FLUT-06M/04 6 1/4 4.4 22.6 12.5 7/16 - 20
FLUT-08M/05 8 5/16 6.0 24.1 16 1/2 - 20
FLUT-10M/06 10 3/8 7.5 26.8 16 9/16 - 18
FLUT-12M/08 12 1/2 9.9 31.8 22 3/4 - 16
FLUT-16MT/10 16 5/8 12.3 36.8 24 7/8 - 14
FLUT-18M/12 18 3/4 15.5 42.2 35 1 1/16 - 12
FLUT-20M/14 20 7/8 18.3 45.7 35 1 3/16 - 12
FLUT-25M/16 25 1 21.5 46.0 35 1 5/16 - 12
UNION TEE
10
FLUIDFIT
ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
BULKHEAD UNION
Part No.                    T -  Tube ØD E L1 L F B
in mm mm mm mm HEX UNF
FLBU-03 - 3/16 3.2 28.2 48.3 16 3/8 - 24
FLBU-06M/04 6 1/4 4.4 30.5 52.6 17 7/16 - 20
FLBU-08M/05 8 5/16 6.0 30.5 52.6 19 1/2 - 20
FLBU-10M/06 10 3/8 7.5 32.5 55.4 20.5 9/16 - 18
FLBU-12M/08 12 1/2 9.9 36.6 62,0 25 3/4 - 16
FLBU-16M/10 16 5/8 12.3 40.1 69.6 28 7/8 - 14
FLBU-18M/12 18 3/4 15.5 44.4 78.5 35 1 1/16 - 12
FLBU-20M/14 20 7/8 18.3 44.4 79.2 38 1 3/16 - 12
FLBU-25M/16 25 1 21.5 44.4 79.8 41 1 5/16 - 12
Part No.                     T -  Tube ØD E L F B
mm in mm mm HEX UNF
FLUE-02 - 1/8 1.6 19.6 11 5/16 - 24
FLUE-03 - 3/16 3.2 21.1 12.5 3/8 - 24
FLUE-06M/04 6 1/4 4.4 22.6 12.5 7/16 - 20
FLUE-08M/05 8 5/16 6.0 24.1 16 1/2 - 20
FLUE-10M/06 10 3/8 7.5 26.9 16 9/16 - 18
FLUE-12M/08 12 1/2 9.9 31.8 22 3/4 - 16
FLUE-16M/10 16 5/8 12.3 36.8 24 7/8 - 14
FLUE-18M/12 18 3/4 15.5 42.2 35 1 1/16 - 12
FLUE-20M/14 20 7/8 18.3 45.7 35 1 3/16 - 12
FLUE-25M/16 25 1 21.5 46.0 35 1 5/16 - 12
UNION ELBOW
37° FLARED
TUBE FITTINGS
FLUIDLOK

FLRA-12x06/10M 3/4 to 3/8 3/4 to 10 1.09 27.7 9/16 - 18
FLRA-12x08/12M 3/4 to 1/2 3/4 to 12 1.19 30.2 3/4 - 16
FLRA-12x10/16M 3/4 to 5/8 3/4 to 16 1.66 42.1 7/8 - 14
FLRA-14x06/10M 7/8 to 3/8 7/8 to 10 1.13 28.7 9/16 - 18
FLRA-14x10/16M 7/8 to 5/8 7/8 to 16 1.33 33.7 7/8 - 14
FLRA-14x12/18M 7/8 to 3/4 7/8 to 18 1.84 46.7 1 1/16 - 12
FLRA-16x12/18M 1 to 3/4 1 to 18 1.47 37.3 1 1/16 - 12
FLRA-16x14/20M 1 to 7/8 1 to 20 1.91 48.5 1 3/16 - 12
REDUCING ADAPTER
Part No.                        T -  Tube ØD  ØD L F B
mm in mm mm HEX UNF
FLTC-02 - 1/8 1.6 17.8 11 5/16 - 24
FLTC-03 - 3/16 3.2 18.5 11 3/8 - 24
FLTC-06M/04 6 1/4 4.4 20.3 12.5 7/16 - 20
FLTC-08M/05 8 5/16 6.0 20.3 14 1/2 - 20
FLTC-10M/06 10 3/8 7.5 21.3 16 9/16 - 18
FLTC-12M/08 12 1/2 9.9 23.9 20.5 3/4 - 16
FLTC-16M/10 16 5/8 12.3 27.9 24 7/8 - 14
FLTC-18M/12 18 3/4 15.5 32.5 28 1 1/16 - 12
FLTC-18M/14 18 7/8 18.3 33.3 32 1 3/16 - 12
FLTC-25M/16 25 1 21.5 33.8 35 1 5/16 - 12
TUBE CAP
37° FLARED
TUBE FITTINGS
Part No.                   T -  Tube ØD1 E L F B
mm in mm mm HEX UNF
FLUC-02 - 1/8 1.6 19.6 11 5/16 - 24
FLUC-03 - 3/16 3.2 21.1 12.5 3/8 - 24
FLUC-06M/04/ 6 1/4 4.4 22.6 12.5 7/16 - 20
FLUC-08M/05 8 5/16 6.0 24.1 16 1/2 - 20
FLUC-10M/06 10 3/8 7.5 26.9 16 9/16 - 18
FLUC-12M/08 12 1/2 9.9 31.8 22 3/4 - 16
FLUC-16M/10 16 5/8 12.3 36.8 24 7/8 - 14
FLUC-18M/12 18 3/4 15.5 42.2 28 1 1/16 - 12
FLUC-20M/14 20 7/8 18.3 45.7 35 1 3/16 - 12
FLUC-25M/16 25 1 21.5 46.0 35 1 5/16 - 12
UNION CROSS
FLUIDFIT
ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
12
TUBE END NUT for 3 Piece Tube Assembly
Part No.                       T -  Tube ØD F                       L   B
mm in HEX in mm UNF
FLN-02 - 1/8 10 0.54 13.7 5/16 - 24
FLN-03 - 3/16 11 0.60 15.2 3/8 - 24
FLN-06M/04 06 1/4 14 0.61 15.5 7/16 - 20
FLN-08M/05 08 5/16 16 0.67 17.0 1/2 - 20
FLN-10M/06 10 3/8 17 0.72 18.3 9/16 - 18
FLN-12M/08 12 1/2 22 0.84 21.3 3/4 - 16
FLN-16M/10 16 5/8 25 0.97 24.6 7/8 - 14
FLN-18M/12 18 3/4 32 1.02 25.9 1 1/16 - 12
FLN-20M/14 20 7/8 35 1.08 27.4 1 3/16 - 12
FLN-25M/16 25 1 38 1.12 28.4 1 5/16 - 12
37° FLARED
TUBE FITTINGS
PLUG
Part No.                             T -  Tube ØD L F B
mm in mm HEX UNF
FLP-02 – 1/8 12.7 10 5/16 - 24
FLP-03 – 3/16 14.3 11 3/8 - 24
FLP-06M/04 6 1/4 15.1 14 7/16 - 20
FLP-08M/05 8 5/16 15.5 16 112 - 20
FLP-10M/06 10 3/8 15.9 17 9/16 - 18
FLP-12M/08 12 1/2 19.0 22 3/4 - 16
FLP-16M/10 16 5/8 21.4 25 7/8 - 14
FLP-18M/12 18 3/4 23.0 32 1 1/16 - 12
FLP-18M/14 18 7/8 24.6 35 1 3/16 - 12
FLP-25M/16 25 1 25.8 38 1 5/16 - 12
FLUIDLOK
13
37° FLARED
TUBE FITTINGS
Part No.                            T -  Tube ØD L F B
mm in mm HEX UNF
FLBLN-03 – 3/16 5.6 16 3/8 - 24
FLBLN-06M/04 6 1/4 6.4 17 7/16 - 20
FLBLN-08M/05 8 5/16 6.4 19 1/2 - 20
FLBLN-10M/06 10 3/8 6.9 20.5 9/16 - 18
FLBLN-12M/08 12 1/2 7.9 25 3/4 - 16
FLBLN-16M/10 16 5/8 9.1 28 7/8 - 14
FLBLN-18M/12 18 3/4 10.4 35 1 1/16 - 12
FLBLN-22M/14 22 7/8 10.4 38 1 3/16 - 12
FLBLN-25M/16 25 1 10.4 41 1 5/16 - 12
BULKHEAD LOCKNUT
TUBE END SLEEVE  for 3 Piece Tube Assembly
Part No.                               T -  Tube ØD                                    L
in mm in mm
FLSL-02 1/8 - 0.34 8.6
FLSL-03 3/16 - 0.34 8.6
FLSL-04/06M 1/4 6 0.41 10.4
FLSL-05/08M 5/16 8 0.44 11.2
FLSL-06/10M 3/8 10 0.50 12.7
FLSL-08/12M 1/2 12 0.56 14.2
FLSL-10/16M 5/8 16 0.66 16.8
FLSL-12/18M 3/4 18 0.68 17.3
FLSL-14/20M 7/8 20 0.76 19.3
FLSL-16/25M 1 25 0.78 19.8
14
FLUIDFIT
ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
37° FLARED